
Д11 1 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Рахматуллина Элина ГСОБ Лесная 2011 128 04:36,1 + 00:00,0 1
2 Ситникова Антонина СШОР Подольск 2011 117 05:12,7 + 00:36,6 2
3 Ловковская Полина 2011 109 05:16,6 + 00:40,5 3
4 Кантаурова Таисия СШОР Подольск 2015 113 05:26,0 + 00:49,9 4
5 Власова Василиса ГСОБ Лесная 2013 126 05:29,2 + 00:53,1 5
6 Фирсова София 2014 105 06:07,4 + 01:31,3 6
7 Власова Виктория ГСОБ Лесная 2016 127 06:15,2 + 01:39,1 7
8 Татаринова Мария 2017 132 08:01,4 + 03:25,3 8

Д12–13 1 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Кривонос Елизавета ГСОБ Лесная 2010 125 03:49,2 + 00:00,0 1
2 Ситникова Анастасия СШОР Подольск 2010 116 03:56,2 + 00:07,0 2
3 Татаринова Ксения 2010 107 05:30,2 + 01:41,0 3

М11 1 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Ляховецкий Алексей ГСОБ Лесная 2011 119 03:49,3 + 00:00,0 1
2 Окрачков Никита лично 2011 104 03:56,0 + 00:06,7 2
3 Ивонин Тихон ГСОБ Лесная 2011 111 03:59,8 + 00:10,5 3
4 Абрагимов Андрей ГСОБ Лесная 2014 112 04:11,6 + 00:22,3 4
5 Голованенко Вячеслав 2013 102 04:11,8 + 00:22,5 5
6 Волков Дмитрий 2014 131 04:26,0 + 00:36,7 6
7 Прудников Яков СШОР Подольск 2013 103 05:27,7 + 01:38,4 7
8 Сокол Кирилл ГСОБ Лесная 2012 124 05:28,4 + 01:39,1 8
9 Сокол Илья ГСОБ Лесная 2012 123 05:28,7 + 01:39,4 9

10 Татаринов Иван 2014 106 05:31,5 + 01:42,2 10
11 Ляховецкий Иван ГСОБ Лесная 2014 120 05:44,1 + 01:54,8 11
12 Ляховецкий Константин ГСОБ Лесная 2017 121 05:49,4 + 02:00,1 12
13 Ляховецкий Кирилл ГСОБ Лесная 2019 122 08:29,1 + 04:39,8 13
14 Чугунов Фёдор Вороново 2019 110 09:54,0 + 06:04,7 14

М12–13 1 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Филиппов Роман ГСОБ Лесная 2010 108 03:38,4 + 00:00,0 1
2 Хоботов Александр ГСОБ Лесная 2010 114 04:19,5 + 00:41,1 2

М14–15 1 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Прудников Захар СШОР Подольск 2007 101 03:09,9 + 00:00,0 1
2 Громов Илья ГСОБ Лесная 2008 129 03:20,7 + 00:10,8 2
3 Финогеев Артëм СШОР Подольск 2008 115 03:31,5 + 00:21,6 3

М16–17 1 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Абрамов Тимофей ГСОБ Лесная 2006 130 03:14,2 + 00:00,0 1
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Ж (абсолют) 10 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Шишкина Инна 1985 1011 50:00,9 + 00:00,0 1
2 Колпакова Мария 2006 1005 51:46,7 + 01:45,8 2
3 Воронцова Наталья 1979 1001 52:35,4 + 02:34,5 3
4 Татаринова Екатерина 1986 1002 52:56,8 + 02:55,9 4
5 Яниди Юлия 1982 1007 1:07:57,3 + 17:56,4 5
6 Петраш Екатерина 1988 1004 1:10:17,8 + 20:16,9 6

Ж16–17 10 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Колпакова Мария 2006 1005 51:46,7 + 00:00,0 1

Ж30–39 10 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Шишкина Инна 1985 1011 50:00,9 + 00:00,0 1
2 Татаринова Екатерина 1986 1002 52:56,8 + 02:55,9 2
3 Петраш Екатерина 1988 1004 1:10:17,8 + 20:16,9 3

Ж40–49 10 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Воронцова Наталья 1979 1001 52:35,4 + 00:00,0 1
2 Яниди Юлия 1982 1007 1:07:57,3 + 15:21,9 2

М (абсолют) 10 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Юхнович Станислав Авега 1988 1014 37:18,0 + 00:00,0 1
2 Филиппов Николай 2004 1006 39:08,2 + 01:50,2 2
3 Ермаков Виктор 1982 1029 41:48,8 + 04:30,8 3
4 Азизов Алексей Aram–Zam-Zam MTB 1979 1003 43:07,0 + 05:49,0 4
5 Кадлубинский Евгений 1980 1010 43:38,4 + 06:20,4 5
6 Смирнов Геннадий ГСОБ Лесная 1947 1013 50:19,5 + 13:01,5 6
7 Чечин Александр 1978 1016 50:36,8 + 13:18,8 7
8 Ширяев Виталий ГСОБ Лесная 1965 1008 51:09,6 + 13:51,6 8
9 Пискарев Евгений Rosatom Running Club 1980 1017 52:15,5 + 14:57,5 9

10 Медведев Николай ГСОБ Лесная 1951 1023 54:19,5 + 17:01,5 10
11 Мнушко Василий 1984 1019 54:22,7 + 17:04,7 11
12 Авдеев Вадим 1980 1021 56:17,2 + 18:59,2 12
13 Голованенко Костя 1982 1012 57:54,2 + 20:36,2 13
14 Клочков Антон 1985 1028 59:21,8 + 22:03,8 14
15 Шишов Олег 1962 1022 1:02:35,3 + 25:17,3 15
16 Григорьев Михаил Endorphinrunclub 1977 1015 1:02:35,9 + 25:17,9 16
17 Нигматулин Георгий 1989 1020 1:04:49,3 + 27:31,3 17
18 Юсупов Басир ZBZ 1982 1018 1:06:37,9 + 29:19,9 18

М16–17 10 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Филиппов Николай 2004 1006 39:08,2 + 00:00,0 1

М30–39 10 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Юхнович Станислав Авега 1988 1014 37:18,0 + 00:00,0 1
2 Мнушко Василий 1984 1019 54:22,7 + 17:04,7 2
3 Клочков Антон 1985 1028 59:21,8 + 22:03,8 3



4 Нигматулин Георгий 1989 1020 1:04:49,3 + 27:31,3 4

М40–49 10 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Ермаков Виктор 1982 1029 41:48,8 + 00:00,0 1
2 Азизов Алексей Aram–Zam-Zam MTB 1979 1003 43:07,0 + 01:18,2 2
3 Кадлубинский Евгений 1980 1010 43:38,4 + 01:49,6 3
4 Чечин Александр 1978 1016 50:36,8 + 08:48,0 4
5 Пискарев Евгений Rosatom Running Club 1980 1017 52:15,5 + 10:26,7 5
6 Авдеев Вадим 1980 1021 56:17,2 + 14:28,4 6
7 Голованенко Костя 1982 1012 57:54,2 + 16:05,4 7
8 Григорьев Михаил Endorphinrunclub 1977 1015 1:02:35,9 + 20:47,1 8
9 Юсупов Басир ZBZ 1982 1018 1:06:37,9 + 24:49,1 9

М50–59 10 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Ширяев Виталий ГСОБ Лесная 1965 1008 51:09,6 + 00:00,0 1

М60–69 10 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Шишов Олег 1962 1022 1:02:35,3 + 00:00,0 1

М70+ 10 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Смирнов Геннадий ГСОБ Лесная 1947 1013 50:19,5 + 00:00,0 1
2 Медведев Николай ГСОБ Лесная 1951 1023 54:19,5 + 04:00,0 2

Ж (абсолют) 21 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Абрамова Наталья ГСОБ Лесная 1975 2103 1:50:33,1 + 00:00,0 1
2 Щербинина Вера 1981 2108 1:54:45,1 + 04:12,0 2
3 Артёмова Виктория 1972 2111 2:32:37,3 + 42:04,2 3

М (абсолют) 21 км
п/п Фамилия Имя Клуб ГР Номер Результат Отставание Место

1 Абрагимов Сергей ГСОБ Лесная 1983 2104 1:22:54,3 + 00:00,0 1
2 Булычев Иван 1990 2113 1:23:15,4 + 00:21,1 2
3 Кантауров Сергей СШОР лыжные гонки 1983 2105 1:24:53,7 + 01:59,4 3
4 Фирсов Александр 1984 2101 1:25:05,0 + 02:10,7 4
5 Балашов Роман 1985 2100 1:28:15,5 + 05:21,2 5
6 Люлин Антон Endorphinrunclub 1996 2106 1:29:44,0 + 06:49,7 6
7 Родниковский Дмитрий ПАРСЕК 1986 2110 1:42:25,3 + 19:31,0 7
8 Петраш Александр 1988 2102 1:53:21,6 + 30:27,3 8
9 Шкуратов Андрей Ramvolt 1984 2109 1:54:45,4 + 31:51,1 9

10 Шевляков Алексей Бег с Удовольствием 1990 2112 2:03:59,8 + 41:05,5 10
11 Карпов Витя 2000 2107 2:07:35,3 + 44:41,0 11
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